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PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (ICSE), KALYAN
PTA Executive Committee Parent Members (AY 2023-24)

 Grade |  NameoftheParent |  DesignationInPTA Emall 1d
! Ms. Shraddha Lad Member shraddhapate741@gmail.com
I Ms. Aparna Age Member athokade@gmall.com
] Ms. Priyanka Bhoir Member Privankadevidas9@gmail.com
v Ms. Vidhi Dahar Member vidhidahar@gmail.com
\Y Ms. Kavita Thombre Member kavita.thombre82@gmail.com
vi Ms. Soudamini Nath Member soudamininath@gmail.com
Vil Ms. Khushbu Dedhia Member Khushbudedhia22 @gmail.com
vill Mr. Amit Vagambhare Member avaghambre@gmail.com
IX Ms. Urmila Zanwar Member urmilazanwar@gmail.com
X Ms. Aarti Nitawane Member nitawane.aarti@gmail.com

PTA Executive Committee Teacher Members (AY 2023-24)

Grade | Name of the Teachéi'- | ' Designationin PTA Email Id
| Sapana Singh Member sapana.singh@podar.org
] Ritu Mishra Member ritu.mishra@podar.org
] Bhoomika Wadhwani Member bhoomika.wadhwani@podar.org
v Margaret Pillai Member margaret.pillai@podar.org
v Sneha Mahajan Member sneha.mahajan@podar.org
Vi Swati Kamble Member swati.kamble@podar.org
vil Kareena Bhambhani Member kareena.bhambhani@podar.org
viii Anita Singh Member anita.singh@podar.org
IX Priya Kulkarni Member priya.kulkarni@podar.org
X Jai Bolakani Member jai.bolakani@podar.org
PTA Office Bearers (AY 2023-24)
Sr.No. | PTADesignation Name of the Member Email Id.
1 Chairperson Ms. Sanjivani Bose (Principal) principal.kalyan@podar.org

Vice Chairperson (Parent)

Ms. Aparna Age

athokade@gmail.com

Joint Secretary (Parent)

Ms. Vidhi Dahar

vidhidahar@gmail.com
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Joint Secretary (Teacher)

Ms. Sneha Mahajan

sneha.mahajan@podar.org
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